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(4) Sport- & Ballonhappening

(15) OLV Hemelvaart

(21) Vriendjesdag

(13) Gemeenteraadsverkiezingen

(1) Allerheiligen

(11) Wapenstilstand

(21) Oefentoernooi + kerstdrink

22 (22) Rec. Degentoernooi
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(25) Kerstmis

(1) Nieuwjaarsdag

ALGEMENE KALENDER
SEIZOEN 2024-2025
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 (9) Pinkstermaandag
16 117 18 19 20 21 22

23124 25 26 27 28 29

30

—zCc <

—_— - C -
]

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 (21) Nationale feestdag
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. . Kleintjes Grote Volwassenen
Trainingsuren ) ) )
[QE)] (+13j) (+18j)
Dinsdag | 16u00-17u30 °
18u30-20u00 )
Woensdag Y Y
18u30-20u30
Vrijdag | 20u00-22u00 °
Zaterdag 9u30-11u00 )
9u30-11u30 )
LEGENDE
TRAINING
STAGE
Schoolvakantie
Feestdagen
Evenementen

Leeftijdscategorieén
Seizoen 2024-2025

U9
U11
u13
u15
u17
u20

Senior
Veteraan

2019-2016
2015-2014
2013-2012
2011-2010
2009-2008
2007-2005
2004-1985
1984-1924

Schermkring Skirmjan

www.schermkring-skirmjan.be

info@schermkring-skirmjan.be
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